V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h

Order As A Separate Line
REMT Remote Controller for Sensor Options
order example:
GP14-SM-LED45-CT4-UNV-BZ-BLDA
DIMENSIONS: 14” Square x 4.3” Depth.
DRIVER: Universal Voltage (120~277V) with 0-10V
Dimming supplied as Standard.
HOUSING: Die cast aluminum housing with built-in
cooling fins for LED Tj < 85°C.
FINISH: Die Cast aluminum housing finished in
Bronze or White.
EFFICACY: 125 Lumens per Watt.
LUMINOUS FLUX: 4983 Lm.
LIFE SPAN: >50,000 Hrs Duty Cycle
LED LUMEN DECAY: <5% / 6000hrs
BEAM ANGLE: 274°.
UPLIGHT: 15%.
COLOR RENDERING INDEX: >80 CRI.
POWER FACTOR: ≥ 0.95.
POWER EFFICIENCY: ≥ 0.90%
MOUNTING: Ceiling surface mount via Quick Mount
Box (Standard).
WEIGHT: 4.228Kg / 9.32lbs.
OPERATING/STORAGE TEMP: -30°C to 45°C /
-40°C to 80°C
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and Cana-
dian Safety Standards. Suitable for Wet Locations.
c/UL and DLC Listed. IP65 Tested and Approved.
WARRANTY: 5 Year Limited Warranty.
Product Specifications
White Finish (WH)